
Nights away badge  
   record card 

Name:

Date of birth:

Unit:

Adult appointment:

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

www.girlguiding-anglia.org.uk 

 
Dates 

 
Where 

 
Whatt

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

*What did you sleep in—tent,

Nights away record 

 * 
 
Nights 
away 

 
Running 
total 

 
Adult 
signature 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

, hall, boat, bivouac etc. 

You can download more copies of the record 
card at www.girlguiding-anglia.org.uk 

       
 

 

 
 

  
    

  
 
 

 
  

 

 

 

 

How to earn your badge!
Every time you spend one or more 

nights away on a recognised guiding 
event ask an adult to sign your card.

When you reach 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 
30, 40, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200 or 250 nights 
ask your leader to order your badges 

for you.
Start counting from 1 January 2006

1

2

3

4

5

10

15

20

25

30

40

50

75

100

150

200

250


