			iac efc.	n—tent, hall, boat, bivou	*What did you sleep in	
aını	pugis	total	амах			
3411	flubA	Running	Nights	What *	Where	Dates

Nights away record

How to earn your badge!

Every time you spend one or more nights away on a recognised guiding event ask an adult to sign your card.

When you reach 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200 or 250 nights ask your leader to order your badges for you.

Start counting from 1 January 2006

1	30
2	40
3	50
4	75
5	100
10	150
15	200
20	250

Siriguiding Nights away badge record card
Name:
Date of birth:
Unit:
Adult appointment:

www.girlguiding-anglia.org.uk